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Return showing the Number of Votes recorded for each Candidate at the
General Election, 1946, etc.—continued
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NumberofVotes recorded.
Number

of
Civilian
Electors
who did

not vote.

Number
of

Electors
on

Civilian
RoU.

Percentage of
Votesrecorded
for Candidates

elected
Adult

Population
at Census,

1945.
Electoral Districts and
Names of Candidates.

(b)
To Total
Number

of
Electors

on
Civilian
Boll.

Civilian
Votes.

Forces'
Votes.

Total
Votes.

(a)
To Total

Valid
Votes

recorded.

Island Bay—
Berg
Childs
McKeen

Informal

345
4,308
8,185

107

24
105

4

345
4,332
8,290

111
Totals 12,945 133 13,078 1,564 14,509 63-93 57-14 14,027

Karori —
Bowden
McGavin

Informal

7,711
5,680

49

65
54

1

7,776
5,734

50

Totals 13,440 120 13,560 1,382 14,822 57-56 52-46 14,145
Lyttelton—

McCombs
Taylor

Informal
i

7,780
6,278

89

82
41

7,862
6,319

89

Totals 14,147 123 14,270 1,230* 15,377 55-44 51-13 14,637
Manawatu—

Holloway
Oram

Informal

5,051
7,529

100
44
33

3
5,095
7,562

103

Totals 12,680 80 12,760 945 13,625 59-75 55-50 13,711

Marlborough—
Meachen
Shand

Informal

6,677
6,888

54

79
47

2

6,756
6,935

56

Totals 13,619 128 13,747 894 14,513 50-65 47-78 14,143

Marsden—-

Murdoch
Stewart

Informal

7,799
5,628

98

52
74

4

7,851
5,702

102

Totals 13,525 130 13,655 812 14,337 57-93 54-76 14,135
Miramar—

Jacobsen
Semple

Informal

5,532
7,934

69

50
130

5

5,582
8,064

74

Totals 13,535 1S5 13,720 1,461 14,9961
59-09 53-77 14,018

* Includes Chatham Islands.
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