RETURN SHOWING THE NUMBER OF VOTES RECORDED FOR EACH CANDIDATE AT THE GENERAL ELECTION, 1946, ETC.—continued

Electoral Districts and Names of Candidates.		Number of Votes recorded.			Number	Number	Percentage of Votes recorded for Candidates elected		
		Civilian Force Votes. Vote	Forces' Votes.	Total Votes.	of Civilian Electors who did not vote.	of Electors on Civilian Roll.	(a) To Total Valid Votes recorded.	(b) To Total Number of Electors on Civilian Roll.	Adult Population at Census, 1945.
Island Bay— Berg Childs McKeen Informal		345 4,308 8,185 107	$\begin{array}{c} \\ 24 \\ 105 \\ 4 \end{array}$	345 4,332 8,290 111					
Totals		12,945	133	13,078	1,564	14,509	63 · 93	57.14	14,027
Karori— Bowden McGavin Informal	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7,711 5,680 49	65 54 1	7,776 5,734 50					
Totals		13,440	120	13,560	1,382	14,822	57.56	52.46	14,145
Lyttelton— McCombs Taylor Informal		7,780 6,278 89	82 41 	7,862 6,319 89					
Totals		14,147	123	14,270	1,230*	15,377	55.44	51 · 13	14,637
Manawatu— Holloway Oram Informal		5,051 7,529 100	44 33 3	5,095 7,562 103					
Totals		12,680	80	12,760	945	13,625	59.75	55.50	13,711
Marlborough— Meachen Shand Informal	•••	6,677 6,888 54	79 47 2	6,756 6,935 56					
Totals		13,619	128	13,747	894	14,513	50.65	47.78	14,143
Marsden— Murdoch Stewart Informal		7,799 5,628 98	52 74 4	7,851 5,702 102					
Totals		13,525	130	13,655	812	14,337	57.93	54.76	14,135
Miramar— Jacobsen Semple Informal		5,532 7,934 69	50 130 5	5,582 8,064 74					
Totals		13,535	185	13,720	1,461	14,996	59.09	53.77	14,018

^{*} Includes Chatham Islands.